
 23-985-11, Furnishing, Delivering, and Administration of Rain Barrels

As Of: 6/27/2025 Contract Type: ZSF Title:

Group/Item: Location: Validity Dates: Bid Deposit: Final Completion:

Various 03/12/2023-12/31/2025

Group/

Item
Location

PO

#

Current

Vendor

Award

Value

Change 

Order 

Incr/(Decr)

Adjusted

Award Value

SAP

PO

Value

SAP

SES

Value

SAP

Invoice

Value

Still to Deliver

 Various 3122945 5015805 - Greenlane 

Environmental & 

Recycling

450,000.00    44,204.25        494,204.25      494,204.25    344,204.25    344,204.25    150,000.00          

450,000.00    44,204.25        494,204.25      494,204.25    344,204.25    344,204.25    150,000.00          

Original Contract Amount 450,000.00$     

Date of Board Approval 3/2/2023

Cumulative Change Order (6/27/2025) 44,204.25$       

% Change of Original Contract Value 9.8%

Current Contract Value 494,204.25$     

Requested Increase or Decrease 50,000.00$       

New Contract Value 544,204.25$     

% Change of Current Contract Value 10.1%

% Change of Original Contract Value 20.9%

Furnishing, Delivering, and Administration of Rain Barrels

6/27/2025  10:25 AM


